

State vs Salamat Masih CHA 84 2019

Present:- APP for the State
Accused Salamat Masih on bail with counsel

Challan presented today. It be checked. As per report of Ahlmad, challan found to be correct. It be registered. Copy of challan has been supplied to accused free of cost in compliance with section 207 Cr.P.C

Now to come up on 23.05.2019 for consideration on charge.

Divya Sharma, PCS
JMIC, Batala.
UID No. PB0539

Dated: 04.04.2019
Ikbal Singh Stenographer-III
Next Date: 23.05.2019