

State vs Salamat Masih CHA 84 2019

Present:- Sh. Sandeep Sharma, APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Ankush Sharma, Adv.

B/W issued against witness Ex. Inspectore Surinder Singh Kahlon received back served but he has not come present despite service. Let, he be summoned by way of N/B/W for 13.12.2019.

B/W issued to MHC Karamjit Singh received back unserved. Let same be again issued for said date.

Summon issued to ASI Amarjit Singh received back unserved. Same be again issued for said date.

Divya Sharma, PCS
JMIC, Batala
UID NoPB0539

Dated: 27.11.2019
Ikbal Singh Stenographer Grade-III