

State Vs. Kuldeep Singh

CHA 84-19

Present:- Sh.Gurjinder Singh, APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Sachin Kumar Adv.

No PW is present today. Let prosecution witnesses No.1 be summoned through NBW and witnesses mentioned at serial no.7 and 9 be summoned throughailable warrants in the sum of Rs.10000/- each, with one surety of like amount.

Dated:13.02.2020

Gaurav Sharma

(Ankita Gupta)

JMIC/ Kharar

UID No.PB0524