

CNR No: PBJLA10006992020

CIS No: CHA/82/2020

PUNJAB STATE VS MAHINDER SINGH @ MINDER SINGH etc.

Present: Ld. APP for State.
None for accused.

BW issued against accused not received back. Let fresh BWs in the sum of Rs.10,000/- with one surety be issued for 24.05.2021.

Date of order: 19.03.2021
#Veerpal Kaur#

(Rajwinder Kaur), PCS
CJJD-cum-JMIC/Nakodar.
UID no. PB0565