

State Vs. Varinder Singh CHI-83-2016.

Present: APP for the State.
Accused on bai with counsel Sh. HMS Bedi Adv.

No PW is present today. Let Pws, as per last orders, be
summoned for 13.12.2021.

Dated 14.09.2021
Jaswinder Singh, JW-II.

Amandeep Kaur,
SDJM/ Sunam,
UID No.PB0307.